
OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR 

CONTRACT EXTENSION 

Contract #4900000529 

January 24, 2024 

Examity, Inc. 
153 Needham Street 
Newton, MA 02464 

RE: EXTENSION OF CONTRACT 4900000529 

Please accept this letter as notice that Pennsylvania’s State System of Higher Education is exercising its right 
under Contract #4900000529, Section 1.d., Term of Contract, to extend the term of the agreement by an 
additional three (3) months. The adjusted expiration date for this agreement will be May 21, 2024. 

No provision of the original contract is modified other than the termination date referenced above. All other 
provisions of the original contract remain in full force and effect. 

If you agree to the extension, please sign this Notice of Extension in the specified space below. 

Signed: 

Pennsylvania’s State System of Higher Education 

________________________________________ 
Director, Procurement Shared Services 

Examity, Inc. 

_________________________________ 
Chief Financial Officer

_________________________________
Name 

_________________________________
Date

Appropriateness and Availability of Funds: 

________________________________________ 
Chief Financial Officer 

Approved as to Form and Legality: 

________________________________________ 
University Legal Counsel 

Pennsylvania’s State System of Higher Education 

2300 Vartan Way, Suite 207, Harrisburg, PA 17110 | 717.720.4000 | www.passhe.edu 

DocuSign Envelope ID: C80B152E-D05B-4F01-908F-90AF4A5D7B32

2/22/2024

Don Neff

DocuSign Envelope ID: 8B5A04AE-E6AC-4BAF-8C30-F6B9AE44FDB7

2/22/2024 | 1:44:08 PM EST

2/22/2024 | 4:29:12 PM EST

2/22/2024 | 1:31:04 PM PST


		2024-02-23T04:31:04-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




